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TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI TALLINNA Il ETAPP
Tallinn, Lasnamae Kergejoustikuhall
09.01.2019

TUDRUKUTE VANEM RUHM
60 m tokkejooks

A-finaal
1 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05 Tallinna Linnamde Vene Litseum
2 Mirtel Klaar 13.09.05 Tallinna Reaalkool
3 Anna Theresa Gustavson 11.02.05 Tallinna Rahumae Pdhikool
4  Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
5 liris Jogi 01.04.05 Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
6 Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05 Tallinna 21. Kool
B-finaal
7 Livia Filipozzi 11.01.06 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
8 Nadiin Frolov 27.01.06 Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
9 Nanna Tammeorg 08.11.05 Tallinna NOmme Gliimnaasium
10 Agne Bauman 06.06.06 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
11 Valeria Smirnova 04.10.06 Tallinna Oismée Vene Liitseum
12 Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Eeljooksud
1 liris Jogi 01.04.05 Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
2  Mirtel Klaar 13.09.05 Tallinna Reaalkool
3 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
4 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05 Tallinna Linnamde Vene Litseum
5 Anna Theresa Gustavson 11.02.05 Tallinna Rahumae Pdhikool
6 Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05 Tallinna 21. Kool
7 Livia Filipozzi 11.01.06 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
8 Agne Bauman 06.06.06 Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
9 Nadiin Frolov 27.01.06 Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
10 Nanna Tammeorg 08.11.05 Tallinna NOmme Gliimnaasium
11 Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
12 Valeria Smirnova 04.10.06 Tallinna Oismée Vene Liitseum
13 Maria Maekivi 15.01.05 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
14 Mariann Suurhans 06.10.06 Piha Johannese Kool
15 Jelizaveta Goradilova 08.03.05 Tallinna Linnamde Vene Litseum
16 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05 Tallinna 32. Keskkool
17 Hanka Maiste 01.12.05 Tallinna 21. Kool
18 Ruth Mary Onga 25.03.06 Tallinna 21. Kool
19 Victoria Raukas 14.12.05 Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool

10,06
10,07
10,09
10,12
10,22
20,48

10,07
10,12
10,27
10,47
10,61
10,64

10,04
10,14
10,15
10,19
10,27
10,31
10,32
10,35
10,41
10,58
10,59
10,62
10,67
10,94
10,95
11,00
11,02
11,17
11,22
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Riia Katariina Laas
Evelin Teiste
Briana Korniltsev
Kerli Aitsen

Liise Suurhans
Kathleen Paasuke
Marleen Kadak
Emilja Vuhk Vuht
Marie Randala
Maribel Arge

Mia Mireia Uusorg
Killu-Carol Tagamets

Berit Guzas
Teivashiipe

1 liris JOgi
2 Noora Liisa Ader
3 Kathleen Paasuke
4 Nadiin Frolov
5 Kristelle Reiser
6 Maria Maekivi
7 Nanna Tammeorg
7 Kerli Aitsen

Killu-Carol Tagamets
Joanna Laast

60 m tokkejooks

A-finaal

1

Harry Richard Jaager

2 Andri Veeber

3 Ronaldo Kaljo

4  Karl Kristjan Pohlak

5 William Vodi

6 Tristan Aik Sild
B-finaal

7 Henri Palgi

8 Oskar Soosaar

9 Tristan TOnov

10 Sander Tiks

11 Daniil Teiste

12 Richard Séber

31.03.06
07.06.06
01.09.05
27.06.05
06.10.06
02.10.05
05.09.05
21.02.05
07.04.05
07.06.05
21.11.07
17.01.05
09.12.05

01.04.05
02.07.05
02.10.05
27.01.06
24.07.05
15.01.05
08.11.05
27.06.05
17.01.05
07.01.06

Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna Ladnemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Rahumae P&hikool

Piha Johannese Kool

Tallinna Ladanemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Linnama&e Vene Liitseum
Kiili Gimnaasium

Haabneeme Kool

Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium
Peetri Kool

Peetri Kool

Tallinna Uhisglimnnasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Ladanemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna NOGmme Glimnaasium
Tallinna Rahumae Pdhikool
Peetri Kool

Randvere Kool

POISTE VANEM RUHM

01.02.05
16.02.05
20.09.05
14.06.06
03.08.05
09.12.05

13.03.05
15.09.05
18.11.05
20.08.05
09.02.05
21.03.05

Pirita Majandusglimnaasium
Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium
Tallinna Oismie Giimnaasium
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Ldanemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

11,58
11,61
11,74
12,63
12,63
12,87
13,08
13,95
10,05
10,11
10,38
10,46
11,11

2.50
2.40
2.30
2.20
2.20
2.10
1.80
1.80
2.30
2.10

8,98
9,54
9,78
9,89
9,90
10,00

10,34
10,42
10,54
10,63
11,16
11,63
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Eeljooksud
Harry Richard Jaager

2 Ronaldo Kaljo

3 Andri Veeber

4  Karl Kristjan Pohlak
5 Tristan Aik Sild

6 William Vodi
7

8

9

=

Oskar Soosaar
Sander Tiks
Tristan Tdnov
10 Daniil Teiste
11 Henri Palgi
12 Richard Séber
13 Lennart Tamm
14 Stiven Ula
15 Ragnar Maripuu
16 Krister Vaikna
17 Risto Kalju
18 Oskar Domberg
19 Oliver Kask
20 Robin Valjak
21 Karl Henrik Loik
v.a Johann-Martin Torim

Kaugushiipe
1 Harry Richard Jaager

Oskar Soosaar
Henri Palgi

Oliver Veltmann
Andri Veeber
Juhan Tonn Toots
Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Tristan Aik Sild
Erik Loorand

10 Richard Séber

11 Trevor Kaarde

12 Markus Ojangu
13 Tristan Ténov

14 Ronaldo Kaljo

15 William Vodi

16 Birk Parvelt

17 Sander Tiks

18 Daniil Teiste

19 Ragnar Maripuu
20 Rudolf Tamm

21 Hans Oskar Kitt
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01.02.05
20.09.05
16.02.05
14.06.06
09.12.05
03.08.05
15.09.05
20.08.05
18.11.05
09.02.05
13.03.05
21.03.05
21.03.06
03.03.05
20.08.06
02.09.06
06.06.06
17.10.05
12.12.05
16.12.05
20.06.06
30.08.06

01.02.05
15.09.05
13.03.05
14.02.06
16.07.05
21.09.05
14.06.06
09.12.05
02.12.05
21.03.05
24.06.06
22.07.05
18.11.05
20.09.05
03.08.05
02.12.06
20.08.05
09.02.05
20.08.06
19.11.06
10.11.06

Pirita Majandusglimnaasium
Tallinna Oismie Giimnaasium
Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Lddanemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Laagna Pohikool
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
Tallinna Rahumae Pdhikool
Jakob Westholmi Giimnaasium
Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Viimsi Kool

Pirita Majandusglimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium
NGmme Erakool

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna NOmme Gliimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Oismie Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Ladnemere Glimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Pirita Majandusglimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

8,99

9,57

9,70

10,02
10,07
10,09
10,33
10,77
10,81
10,93
11,06
11,18
11,39
11,48
11,56
11,60
12,25
12,27
12,30
12,49
12,59
11,30

5.65
5.14
5.12
5.04
5.02
4.92
491
4.70
4.50
4.50
4.44
4.42
4.34
4.34
4.32
4.30
4.30
4.28
4.18
4.18
4.13
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
39

V.a

60 m

Stiven Ula
Robin Valjak
Lennart Tamm
Oliver Kask

Dominik Lukas Pullisaar

Oskar Domberg
Timofei Kartasov
Krister Vaikna
Kaspar Kriitberg

Karl Henrik Loik
Holger Himuskin
Lauri Anttoni Reinio
Paul Oskar Tomberg
Johann-Martin Torm

tokkejooks

A-finaal

1

Ellen Aadamsoo

2 Hedi Andre

3 Pia Lauren Matsalu

4 Aljona Sekerzitski

5 Liise Lillelaid

6 Elisabeth Oispuu
B-finaal

7 Desire Lepik

8 Gisela Tonov

9 Sofia-Sabina Leis

10 Ellen Kobin

11 Saskia Alunurm

12 Natalie Solana Lond
Eeljooksud

1 Ellen Aadamsoo
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Aljona Sekerzitski
Hedi Andre

Pia Lauren Matsalu
Liise Lillelaid
Elisabeth Oispuu
Natalie Solana Lond
Desire Lepik

Gisela TGnov
Sofia-Sabina Leis
Saskia Alunurm
Ellen Kobin

03.03.05
16.12.05
21.03.06
12.12.05
30.03.06
17.10.05
13.08.06
02.09.06
02.03.06
20.06.06
13.02.06
28.06.05
12.10.06
30.08.06

Tallinna Laagna Pohikool
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Jakob Westholmi Giimnaasium
Tallinna 53. Keskkool

Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna 21. Kool

Juri Gimnaasium

Jarvekila Kool

Tabasalu Gimnaasium

Viimsi Kool

TUDRUKUTE NOOREM RUHM

13.01.08
20.02.07
18.12.07
06.08.07
25.01.07
19.11.07

02.04.07
15.09.08
05.03.07
12.06.08
01.12.07
14.03.07

13.01.08
06.08.07
20.02.07
18.12.07
25.01.07
19.11.07
14.03.07
02.04.07
15.09.08
05.03.07
01.12.07
12.06.08

Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum

Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gimnaasium

Kalamaja Pohikool
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium

Tallinna Lédnemere Gimnaasium

Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Rahumae P&hikool
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum

Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gimnaasium

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum
Kalamaja Pohikool

Tallinna 32. Keskkool
Tallinna 21. Kool

Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium

Tallinna Lédnemere Gimnaasium

Tallinna Rahumae P&hikool
Pelgulinna Gimnaasium

4.04
4.02
3.96
3.95
3.87
3.71
3.62
3.40
2.74
NM
4.96
4.75
4.49
4.06

9,92

10,02
10,25
10,29
10,80
10,87

10,95
11,16
11,23
11,42
11,48
11,53

9,81

10,33
10,43
10,57
10,65
10,89
10,90
11,05
11,18
11,30
11,37
11,58
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13 Rosanne Vassus
14 Natali Sank
15 LauraLepp
16 Maria Kallas
17 Karolin Meeri Meos
18 Maria Kovaljova
19 Rebecca Sermat
20 Kristel Hallang
21 Grete Kurg
22 Heliisa Pohlak
23 Jana Aedna
24 Aleksandra Nebis
Eleli Voorel
Mirit Kaju
v.a Annika Pdlluaas
Marleen Ritari

Kaugushiipe
1 Pia Lauren Matsalu

2 LauralLepp

3 Sofia-Sabina Leis
4 Hedi Andre

5 Ellen Aadamsoo

6 Karolin Meeri Meos
7 Liise Lillelaid

8 Krettel Klaar

9 Gisela Tonov

10 Aljona Sekerzitski
11 Saskia Alunurm

12 Ellen Kobin

13 Natalie Solana Lond
14 Anna Kovaljova

15 Elisabeth Oispuu
16 Heldin Laidvee

17 Helmi Kask

18 Rosanne Vassus

19 Grete Kurg

20 Natali Sank

21 Maria Kovaljova

22 Eva lLaura Meidla
23 Aleksandra Nebis
24 Meribel Keisi Kilu
25 Mirit Kaju

26 Greete-Liis Kangust
27 Hanna Varton

28 Maria Kallas

21.02.08
21.09.07
26.10.07
21.08.07
27.01.08
18.04.07
09.02.09
18.08.07
2008
09.01.08
29.07.08
30.05.07
21.10.09
26.08.08
11.12.07
31.01.07

18.12.07
26.10.07
05.03.07
20.02.07
13.01.08
27.01.08
25.01.07
13.05.07
15.09.08
06.08.07
01.12.07
12.06.08
14.03.07
18.04.07
19.11.07
05.01.08
31.05.08
21.02.08
2008
21.09.07
18.04.07
24.05.07
30.05.07
14.05.07
26.08.08
10.04.08
07.06.07
21.08.07

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna Pae Glimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna Linnamde Vene Litseum
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Viimsi Kool

Peetri Kool

Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna Ldanemere Glimnaasium
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Kalamaja Pohikool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gimnaasium
Tallinna Rahumae Pdhikool
Pelgulinna Gimnaasium

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Pae Glimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna NOGmme Glimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Pae Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Linnamde Vene Litseum
Pirita Majandusglimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna 21. Kool

11,62
11,67
11,69
11,85
11,88
12,11
12,20
12,25
12,38
12,51
12,55
12,61
DNF
DNS
11.38
12,36

4.42
4.38
4.31
4.25
4.22
4.22
4.15
4.07
3.99
3.98
3.94
3.93
3.93
3.84
3.83
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.79
3.74
3.72
3.68
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.64
3.60
3.54
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
V.a

Kristel Hallang
Mirtel Magi

Heliisa Pohlak
Marleen Holko
Mirell Sokolov

Jana Aedna
Rebecca Sermat
Merit Malinin
Annaliisa Kark

Kertu Omberg

Mia Lisell Kasin

Liidi Joemagi
Madeleine Veerpalu
Eleli Voorel

Janeli Valdas

Ellinor Lisette Rooste
Sandra Aint

Annika Polluaas
Marleen Ritari
Melissa Palason

60 m tokkejooks

A-finaal
1 HenriApri
2 Kauko Georg Laas
3 JanlJoonas Pohlak
4  Kristjan Taro
5 Omar Nisamedtinov
6 Tristan Tamm
B-finaal
7 Kristjan Randveer
8 Kaspar Isand
9 Daniel Magila
10 Karl Vapper
11 Kristofer Vutt
12 Martin Kaldalu
Eeljooksud
1 HenriApri
2 JanJoonas Pohlak
3 Kristjan Taro
4 Kauko Georg Laas
5 Omar Nisamedtinov
6 Tristan Tamm

18.08.07
17.01.07
09.01.08
16.11.07
06.04.07
29.07.08
09.02.09
05.02.09
26.05.07
26.03.10
02.11.08
31.05.09
12.06.10
21.10.09
23.11.08
12.07.07
05.12.09
11.12.07
31.01.07
27.07.10

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kesklinna P&hikool
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Mustamae GUimnaasium

Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Tallinna Laagna Glimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Kuristiku Gimnaasium
Viimsi Kool

Peetri Kool

Jarvekila Kool

POISTE NOOREM RUHM

22.03.07
26.10.07
26.07.08
30.07.07
03.09.07
20.11.07

11.09.07
30.03.08
26.01.07
16.02.08
29.03.08
01.08.07

22.03.07
26.07.08
30.07.07
26.10.07
03.09.07
20.11.07

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna NOGmme Glimnaasium
Tallinna Kivimae P&hikool
Audentese Erakool

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Toomkool

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna NOGmme Glimnaasium
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna Kivimae P&hikool
Audentese Erakool

3.50
3.48
3.42
3.40
3.38
3.33
3.30
3.28
3.24
3.01
3.01
2.96
2.96
2.90
2.72
2.64
2.54
4.12
3.74
2.98

9,88
10,16
10,17
10,21
10,32
11,09

10,74
11,37
11,56
11,61
11,86
19,79

9,99

10,19
10,28
10,40
10,68
10,84
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
v.a

Kristjan Randveer
Kaspar Isand
Kristofer Vutt

Martin Kaldalu

Daniel Magila

Karl Vapper

Sander Teras

Hendrik Markus Haug
Kaspar Maiste

Georg Siimu

Harris Mattias Tammai
Andreas Kaljumae
Janar Krigolson

Teivashiipe

1
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Henri Apri

Jan Joonas Pohlak
Kaspar Isand

Hendrik Markus Haug
Kauko Georg Laas
Tristan Tamm
Kristjan Randveer
Karl Vapper

Kristjan Taro

Harris Mattias Tammai
Georg Siimu

Omar Nisamedtinov
Kaspar Maiste

Mats Martin Jirjo

Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru

11.09.07
30.03.08
29.03.08
01.08.07
26.01.07
16.02.08
13.09.07
11.03.09
27.04.08
30.03.09
01.12.08
12.07.07
23.11.07

22.03.07
26.07.08
30.03.08
11.03.09
26.10.07
20.11.07
11.09.07
16.02.08
30.07.07
01.12.08
30.03.09
03.09.07
27.04.08
04.06.08

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna Toomkool

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Pirita Majandusglimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Jakob Westholmi Giimnaasium
Plunsi Kool

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Audentese Erakool

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna NOGmme Glimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Kivimae P&hikool
Tallinna 21. Kool

Loo Keskkool

11,06
11,20
11,20
11,20
11,64
11,67
11,85
12,06
12,16
12,48
12,87
13,36
10,02

2.40
2.30
2.10
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.60
1.60
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.90



